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Head Judge: MCNICE,Bill

Chief of Comp: RINALDI,Andrea

T.D.: SCHWINGHAMMER,Rick

Chief of Scoring: CAZZANIGA,Fabio
Judge 1(T&A): HUTCHINGS, lan

Judge 2(T&A): SHERESTNEVA Natalya
Judge 3(T&A): ORSATTI,Alberto

Judge 4(T&A): ANTTILA Petri

Judge 5(T&A): LEONI,Giovanni

Judge 6(Land): GULLIKESEN,Paal-Brynjar

Judge 7(Land): BERARD,Bruno

FIS Freestyle Ski WJC

Chiesa in Valmalenco

Mar 21, 2012 (Wed) (F0001) (F0000) (8038) (8039)

* VALMALEN
20th-25th MARCH 2012

Course: Sole Splendente

Inrun Length: 75 mt m

Inrun Pitch: 25 mt deg

Landing Len: 28 mtm

Landing Pitch: 36 mt deg

Table Len: 28 mt m

Table Pitch: 0 deg
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

MEN"S AE Event Date: Mar 21, 2012 (Wed)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 4:02 pm
Chiesa in Valmalenco FIS Freestyle Ski WJ
‘ ‘T&A——> ‘Land—> ‘ ‘
No‘Bib Name FIS# Gp Rep, J.1J.2J.3J.43.5 T&A J.6 J.7 Land‘ Judge‘ Manuvr DofD‘ Run Event
\ \ \ \ \
1) 25 ZHANG,Zhining 2530166 M CHN/ 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.5 6.0 18.9/2.7 2.7 8.10, 27.00 bFdF 3.525, 95.17
‘ ‘6-4 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.3 19.3/3.0 3.0 9.00| 28.30 bdFF 3.525| 99.75 194.92
2 35 LILLIS,Jonathon 2527147 M USA 4.9 5.5 5.2 5.0 4.6 15.1 2.5 2.6 7.65 22.75 bdFF 3.525 80.19
‘ ‘5.2 6.1 6.1 6.1 5.1 17.4/2.9 2.9 8.70| 26.10 bFdF 3.525| 92.00 172.19
3| 24 XINDI,Wan 2530167 M CHN|5.3 5.6 4.9 5.2 5.3 15.8/2.2 2.1 6.45| 22.25 bFdF 3.525| 78.43
5.565.55.86.35.717.0,2.9 2.8 8.55, 25.55 bdFF 3.525 90.06 168.49
4‘ 23 WANG, Shuang 2530168 M CHN‘5.9 5.5 5.4 5.9 6.2 17.3/2.4 2.2 6.90| 24.20 bFdF 3.525| 85.30
5.4 5.45.7 6.05.7 16.8/2.2 2.3 6.75/ 23.55 bdFF 3.525/ 83.01 168.31
5/ 33 BOHONNON,Mac 2527991 M USA|5.56 5.4 5.7 5.6 5.5 16.6/2.2 2.3 6.75| 23.35 bFdF 3.525; 82.30
‘ ‘5-6 5.9 6.1 5.95.7 17.5/3.0 3.0 9.00| 26.50 bFF 3.150| 83.47 165.77
6 20 GLUSHAKOV,Dmitry 2526070 M BLR 6.1 6.3 5.8 6.1 5.7 18.0 2.6 2.6 7.80 25.80 bFF 3.150 81.27
‘ ‘6.5 6.1 5.7 6.0 6.1 18.2/3.0 3.0 9.00| 27.20 bLF 2.900| 78.88 160.15
7| 28 NIKITIN,Stanislav 2528969 M RUS| 5.9 6.2 5.6 5.9 6.0 17.8/2.6 2.4 7.50| 25.30 bLF 2.900| 73.37
5.95.95.46.25.817.62.9 2.6 8.25 25.85 bFF 3.150, 81.42 154.79
8‘ 36 ROSSI ,Mike 2527740 M USA‘S.l 5.34.9 4.8 4.9 14.9/1.6 1.8 5.10| 20.00 bFdF 3.525| 70.50
6.0 5.1 5.4 5.5 5.6 16.5/2.9 2.9 8.70' 25.20 bFF 3.150' 79.38 149.88
9| 29 ISLER,Dimitri 2526681 M SUI|5.2 5.0 4.6 4.6 5.1 14.7/1.6 1.5 4.65| 19.35 bFdF 3.525| 68.20
‘ ‘5-1 5.4 4.7 5.05.115.2/1.8 1.8 5.40, 20.60 bFF 3.150| 64.89 133.09
10 34 BOWEN,Alex 2526810 M USA 2.8 3.2 2.6 3.2 3.1 9.1 2.3 2.4 7.05 16.15 bFdF 3.525 56.92
‘ ‘4.3 5.1 4.6 5.5 5.0 14.7/ 2.9 2.9 8.70 23.40 bFF 3.150| 73.71 130.63
11| 37 DOBRANSKY ROMAN, 2484608 M CZE|4.7 4.8 4.4 4.5 4.6 13.8/0.9 0.7 2.40| 16.20 bFdF 3.525| 57.10
5.565.55.05.35.115.9,1.9 2.1 6.00, 21.90 bFF 3.150, 68.98 126.08
12‘ 26 WALLACE,Lloyd 2529117 M GBR‘4.0 4.1 4.3 4.3 3.6 12.4/2.2 2.4 6.90| 19.30 bLF 2.900, 55.97
5.7 5.6 5.2 4.9 6.0 16.5'2.3 2.4 7.05' 23.55 bLT 2.600' 61.23 117.20
13| 22 LIU,Hanqi 2530169 M CHN|5.2 6.0 5.3 5.5 5.6 16.4/1.2 1.3 3.75| 20.15 bLF 2.900| 58.43
‘ ‘4-7 5.0 4.8 5.1 5.4 14.9/0.3 0.3 0.90| 15.80 bFF 3.150| 49.77 108.20
14 21 HLADCHENKO,Stanis 2527645 M BLR 5.0 5.1 4.3 4.5 4.5 14.0 1.6 1.6 4.80 18.80 bFF 3.150 59.22
‘ ‘4.5 5.6 4.6 4.5 5.2 14.3/0.2 0.3 0.75/ 15.05 bLF 2.900| 43.64 102.86
15/ 27 INKARBEK,Baglan 2529818 M KAZ| 5.6 5.3 5.9 5.9 5.4 16.9/3.0 2.8 8.70/ 25.60 bL 2.050/ 52.48
4.4 4.7 5.4 5.15.114.92.32.26.75 21.65 bF 2.300, 49.79 102.27
16‘ 30 STUTZ,Michel 2529112 M SUI‘5-5 5.3 4.7 5.25.315.8/2.9 2.9 8.70| 24.50 bLT 2.600| 63.70
4.7 5.0 5.3 4.5 5.5 15.0'0.6 0.7 1.95' 16.95 bL 2.050' 34.74 98.44
17| 31 BALAZHI,Istvan 2528394 M UKR| 4.3 5.0 3.7 3.9 4.0 12.2/0.2 0.2 0.60| 12.80 bLT 2.600| 33.28
‘ ‘2-6 1.81.81.7 2.2 5.8 ‘ 5.80 bLF 2.900| 16.82 50.10]
18 32 BERCHUN,Serhiy 2528318 M UKR dns dns dns
‘ ‘dns dns dns dns dns dns‘dns dns dns‘ dns‘ ‘ dns dns
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